32.29
32.48
32.96
33.40
33.42
33.51
33.60
33.61
33.74
33.75

33.78
33.79
33.81
33.82
33.88
33.91
33.93
34.04
34.05
34.14

34.20
34.21
34.21
34.24
34.26
34.28
34.30
34.30
34.38
34.38A

33.4m
34.0m
34.2m

33.49
33.86A
34.10
34.29

300 m

1) Kevin Widmer
1)r1l Bastien Mouthon
2) Laurent Clerc
2)rl Aron Beyene
3) Pascal Thurnherr
3)hl Pierre Lavanchy
1) Pascal Bangueret
3)rl Raphaél Chassot
1) Patric Clerc
3)A Nicolas Baeriswyl

2) Alain Sierro

1) Bernhard Notz

1) Gilles Mutrux

2) Serge-Alain Simasotchi

1) Serge Humbert

1) Jean-Frangois Zbinden

4) Eric Hugentobler
1)r2 Daniel Dubois
3)h1l Yann-Alexandre Mihlbauer
1)r2 Julien Bonvin

3)rl Stéphane Borloz
2)rl Jérdme Bellon
5)rl Vincent Notz
1)r1 Charles Devantay
3) Michael Hanggi
1)r2 Jean-Christoph Thiébaud
1)rl Paolo Della Santa
3) Pierre-André Bettex
3)rl Timo Roth
1)rl David Matthey

Chronométrage manuel
Hans-Rudolf Wiedmer

2) Francois Aumas
Philippe Clerc

Etrangers

1)rl Felix Svensson / SWE

1) Bryan Marie Jean Fr. De Grace/MRI

2)rl Jonathan Vilaine / FRA
2)rl Frédéric Gazeau / FRA

par Antonin Hejda
ATFS Member
Athle.ch

par Antonin HEJDA ;Fribourg

SUISSE

230970 Stade Genéve
250794 CA Riviera
120472 Stade Geneve
270585 Stade Genéve
170866 SATUS Genéve
300982 Lausanne-Sports
050858 Lausanne-Sports
010186 SA Bulle

140676 CS Le Mouret
100477 CA Fribourg

190871 CA Sion
030465 ST Bern (FR=
130960 USY Yverdon
060869 CARE Vevey
070159 Lausanne-Sports
270369 LC Zurich (NE)
030361 CA Genéve
241271 CA Fribourg
070481 Lausanne-Sports
100199 CA Sierre DSG

061279 Lausanne-Sports
251093 LC Zurich (VD)
170197 LC Kirchberg (FR)
140298 SA Bulle

130380 CA Fribourg
080867 CARE Vevey
110973 CA Fribourg
150964 Lausanne-Sports
050894 US Yverdon
270983 CEP Cortaillod

080945 Stade Lausanne
230150 CA Geneve
241246 Stade Lausanne

090897 Versoix Athlétisme
030285 Stade Geneve
151291 Versoix Athlétisme
120169 Stade Geneve

1.12.2018.

Langenthal
Langenthal
Langenthal
Lausanne/Pontaise
Lausanne/Pontaise
Langenthal
Lausanne
Lausanne/Pontaise
Fribourg
Langenthal

Langenthal

Bern / Neufeld
Yverdon-les-Bains
Langenthal
Lausanne/Pontaise
Lausanne/Pontaise
Bern/ Neufeld
Thonon-les-Bains,FRA
Basel/Schitzenmatte
Sion

Lausanne/Pontaise
Basel/Schitzenmatte
Langenthal
Langenthal

Fribourg

Langenthal

Didingen
Lausanne/Pontaise
Lausanne

Ovronnaz

Lausanne
Aarau
Fribourg

Lausanne / Pontaise
Ovronnaz

Lausanne / Pontaise
Thonon-les-Bains,FRA

AH

020595
050516
020595
080510
060595
200504
240980
080510
140500
010600

280592
310590
030586
090591
120579
280490
160885
040597
210505
280418

120707
090515
250517
100518
140500
040589
020598
010599
110513
040807

260469
050573
130567

300417
240710
300417
040597

19/12/2018



